21/10/2024

Match report

Steam Hemarpol Norwid Cze...

Match CZN-LWO-1
Hall
City

Steam Hemarpol Norwid ...

01
03
04
05
06
07
08
10
11
13
16
17
23
31

Lipinski Barttomiej
Borkowski Mateusz
Schmidt Bartosz
Isaacson Quinn Lester
Popiela Daniel
Radziwon Damian
Stugocki Artur

Kogut Damian
Ebadipour Milad
Mastowski Mateusz
Makos Bartosz
Kowalski Tomasz
Indra Patrik
Adamczyk Sebastian

Players total

Barkom Kazany Lwow

02
03
04
06
09
11
12
13
17
19
21
23
29

L

Cezar Douglas Silva
Leszek Hudziak

Kovalov llia

Pope Lorenzo
Shevchenko Oleh
Vélimaa Santeri
Fasteland Rune
Tammearu Mart
Shchurov Vladyslav
Tupchii Vasyl
Petrovs Deniss
Rohozhyn Andrii
Pampushko Yaroslav
Tsmokalo Tymur
Shvets Andrii

Players total

Points .
o Reception

2 Points SO

6 -3 | Each1.62receptions
5 -3 1 Point

4 -1

3 75 serve

2 +3 | PpointsBP

1 0 Each 6.08 serves

Ugis Krastins
Kacper Nowicki

Steam Hemarpol Norwid Czestochowa

1 Break point

0 3 Barkom Kazany Lwéw

Date 20/10/2024  Spectators
Time 19:19 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
6 1 4 5.5 7 1 -4 9 4
585 3 . . 4 2
5 6.4 5 1 45 7 .
2 3|6 6.5 . .o-1 9 1
2 6.3 5 1 +3 5 1
. . o =1 2 .
3 41 6.1 16 3 +6 11 3 1
5.5 . .1 . .
. . .o-1 3 1 .
Sl 61 B 5.8 12 5 45 122 4 3
2 7.4 6 1 +3 11 3

54 12 +14 73 20 4

Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 2 13 1 6 23 5 2
Set 2 17 18 2 8 28 9 1
Set 3 17 13 3 4 22 6 1
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
31 12 18 6.4 18 7 +12 17 2 3
G 1516 585 7 1 +3 13 . 1
16 1 7.8 1 5 +9 5 1
585 . . . 4
3 5.5 3 1 +2 5 1 .
ol B 5 5.5 9 3 16 4 1
12 6.9 . 12
4 7.2 7 3 +3 6 3
5.5 -1

54 20 +28 79 11 5

Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 2 12 2 9 24 3 2
Set 2 1T 16 4 10 31 5 1
Set 3 2 11 4 8 24 3 2

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
0 3 71% 24 27 78% 2 0

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
4 5 51% 37 19 42% 3 2
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 2 35% 23 23 43% 1 3

PLS24-25 E

Set Duration Partial score Score
1 00:30 3-8 12-16 16-21 22-25
2 00:34 5-8 14-16 20-21 29-31
00:24 4-8 12-16 18-21 21-25
Reception Attack BK
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
24 3 29% (17%) 16 1 3 6 38% 1
4 1 3 75% .
4 4 100% 1
1 . . 0% .
7 1 4 57% 1
1 . 100% (0%) . . . . .
27 1 37% (11%) 24 2 4 13 54% 2
15 1 33% (20%)
. . . . 22 2 1 41% .
1 . 100% (0%) 6 . . 83% 1
68 5 35% (15%) 84 5 10 44 52% 6
21 2 38% (19%) 30 3 2 13 43% 1
26 1 31% (12%) 33 . 4 18 55%
21 2 38% (14%) 21 2 4 13 62% 3
Reception Attack BK
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
17 3 59% (35%) 18 1 .14 78% 1
21 . 48% (14%) 16 2 2 6 38%
4 . 25% (0%) 6 5 83% 5
4 . 3 75% .
17 1 4 7 41% 1
2 . 0% .
. . . . 6 1 4 67% 3
11 1 55% (45%)
53 4 51% (26%) 69 5 6 39 57% 10
18 2 33% (17%) 23 2 1 12 52% 2
19 1 63% (42%) 28 2 2 16 57% 4
16 1 56% (19%) 18 1 3 11 61% 4

Barkom Kazany Lwéw

Reception 53 E0|nt§
Points SO 34 SinDiff
Each 1.56 receptions 6 +4
1 Point 5 +2
4 +2
Serve 79 3 *2
Points BP 20 2 8
1 -1

Each 3.95 serves
1 Break point

BP Break point

Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

Substitute
n Starting lineup
n | Starting setter

n/ Starting serve

S
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